Making a Difference

/. Connecticut Department
‘ “é//é of Social Services

BHH Designated Provider Agency Work Group
June 4%, 2021

1:00pm = 3:00pm

Virtual Meeting

Attendees: See page 3 for list of attendees

Notes

1. BHH Updates (1:00-1:15pm)

a. Provider Needs Assessment Survey — 2021 Provider Needs

Assessment Survey was sent out on Tuesday, June 1. Staff has
until Friday, June 18 to participate in the survey. The survey can
be found here:

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/2021BHHProviders TrainingN

eedsAssessment

b. June Learning Collaborative — The topic for the June learning

collaborative is Metabolic Syndrome, Diabetes, and Depression.
The ASO is requesting 3 redacted records of individuals who have
diabetes and depression. Providers who are interested in sending a

record should email Denise Perez at dperez@abhct.com.

c. Report Cards Updates — Going forward, report cards will be sent

out on a quarterly basis. The next report card will be emailed to
providers in September.
I. During monthly check-in calls, ASO will review the 1
hour/client/month chart and clients who are not receiving
services. DMHAS billing will also dive into the fixable and

non-fixable errors.


https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/2021BHHProviders_TrainingNeedsAssessment
https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/2021BHHProviders_TrainingNeedsAssessment
mailto:dperez@abhct.com

2. BHH Overview and Services/Codes Refresher (1:15-2:15pm)
Presenters: Kathy Willis & Denise Perez

a. Kathy and Denise provided a high-level overview of BHH that
included the importance of integration and details for the CT
BHH model.

b. The team then used case examples to walk through the different
types of BHH services. This section included the definitions for
the 6 core BHH services and example encounter notes.

c. For more information, please review the BHH Refresher PPT. It

will also be added to the BHH website in July.



Participant List

O 0N U] WHN

A A PP B WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNNNNDNDNNPRPRPRPPRPPPRPPRPRPRPRPLRRELPR
A W NP OOOKLNOUPM,NWNRPOOWONOUDMNWNEREROOOOLNOOUPDSEWNIELO

Denise Perez
Ginny Murdoch
Paul Zakarian
Jennifer Gagnon
Nancy Patrick
Natashia Plaza
Anthony Lawson
Wiley Rutledge
Debbie Psanis

. Maria Carusone

. Howard Tilove

. Trish Kramer

. Matias Cordal

. Patricia Bennett

. Jaya Daptardar

. Patience Claver-Obinna
. Moneeva Jarvis

. Antoinette Masucci
. Jason Boucher

. Pattrah Miller

. Christopher Porcher
. Meliza Skutulas

. Velvet Yusko

. Cheryl Entwisle

. Susan Swonson-Liso
. Karolina Dudzik

. Molly Malone

. Karsten Olsen

. Ellen Severn

. Sylvia Malcomb

. Claude Fields

. Sterling Gatewood

. Annette Sanabria

. Charlene Snipes-Walker
. Mary Germano

. Katharine Willis

. Lauren Staiger

. Carleen Zambetti

. Ryan Grealis

. Elizabeth DeConto

. Kimberly Whipple

. Nicholina Galinsky

. Sara Barber

. Jesus Silva

ABH
ABH
ABH
Beacon
Bhcare
Bhcare
BHcare
BHcare
BHcare
BHcare
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
Bridges
CHR
CHR
CMHA
CMHA
CMHC
CMHC
CMHC
CMHC
CMHC
CMHC
CRMHC
CRMHC
CRMHC
CRMHC
CRMHC
CRMHC
CRMHC
DMHAS
DMHAS
DMHAS
DMHAS
Rushford
Rushford
RVS
SMHA
SMHA

115
107

77
103

63
102
102
101
101
100
115
110
104
101

50
103
101

25
110

75

92

92
107
106

80
102
101

21
109
104
104
102

87

27

84
110
106
106
103
108
104
107
106
106



45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.

Lillian Centeno
Alix O'Neil
Marissa Hodges
Katie Fogg
Migdalia Guzman
Victoria Hoey
Kimberly Solomakos
Alexandra LaBarca
12032312056
Mari Rivera

Elaine Stone
12034790111
18606385309

SMHA
Sound
Sound
Sound
SWCMHS
SWCMHS
United Services
WCMHN
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown
Unknown

105
102
102

99
100

99
104
103

97
59
30
89



