









BHH Designated Provider Agency Work Group

June 4th, 2021 1:00pm - 3:00pm Virtual Meeting

Attendees: See page 3 for list of attendees

Notes

- 1. **BHH Updates** (1:00-1:15pm)
 - a. <u>Provider Needs Assessment Survey</u> 2021 Provider Needs Assessment Survey was sent out on Tuesday, June 1st. Staff has until Friday, June 18 to participate in the survey. The survey can be found here:

https://www.surveymonkey.com/r/2021BHHProviders_TrainingNeedsAssessment

- b. <u>June Learning Collaborative</u> The topic for the June learning collaborative is Metabolic Syndrome, Diabetes, and Depression.

 The ASO is requesting 3 redacted records of individuals who have diabetes and depression. Providers who are interested in sending a record should email Denise Perez at deprez@abhct.com.
- c. <u>Report Cards Updates</u> Going forward, report cards will be sent out on a quarterly basis. The next report card will be emailed to providers in September.
 - During monthly check-in calls, ASO will review the 1 hour/client/month chart and clients who are not receiving services. DMHAS billing will also dive into the fixable and non-fixable errors.

2. BHH Overview and Services/Codes Refresher (1:15-2:15pm)

Presenters: Kathy Willis & Denise Perez

- a. Kathy and Denise provided a high-level overview of BHH that included the importance of integration and details for the CT BHH model.
- b. The team then used case examples to walk through the different types of BHH services. This section included the definitions for the 6 core BHH services and example encounter notes.
- c. For more information, please review the BHH Refresher PPT. It will also be added to the BHH website in July.

Participant List

1 al ticipant List	
Name Agency Total Duration (Minut	tes)
1. Denise Perez ABH	115
2. Ginny Murdoch ABH	107
3. Paul Zakarian ABH	77
4. Jennifer Gagnon Beacon	103
5. Nancy Patrick Bhcare	63
6. Natashia Plaza Bhcare	102
7. Anthony Lawson BHcare	102
8. Wiley Rutledge BHcare	101
9. Debbie Psanis BHcare	101
10. Maria Carusone BHcare	100
11. Howard Tilove Bridges	115
12. Trish Kramer Bridges	110
13. Matias Cordal Bridges	104
14. Patricia Bennett Bridges	101
15. Jaya Daptardar Bridges	50
16. Patience Claver-Obinna Bridges	103
17. Moneeva Jarvis Bridges	101
18. Antoinette Masucci Bridges	25
19. Jason Boucher CHR	110
20. Pattrah Miller CHR	75
21. Christopher Porcher CMHA	92
22. Meliza Skutulas CMHA	92
23. Velvet Yusko CMHC	107
24. Cheryl Entwisle CMHC	106
25. Susan Swonson-Liso CMHC	80
26. Karolina Dudzik CMHC	102
27. Molly Malone CMHC	101
28. Karsten Olsen CMHC	21
29. Ellen Severn CRMHC	109
30. Sylvia Malcomb CRMHC	104
31. Claude Fields CRMHC	104
32. Sterling Gatewood CRMHC	102
33. Annette Sanabria CRMHC	87
34. Charlene Snipes-Walker CRMHC	27
35. Mary Germano CRMHC	84
36. Katharine Willis DMHAS	110
37. Lauren Staiger DMHAS	106
38. Carleen Zambetti DMHAS	106
39. Ryan Grealis DMHAS	103
40. Elizabeth DeConto Rushford	108
41. Kimberly Whipple Rushford	104
42. Nicholina Galinsky RVS	107
43. Sara Barber SMHA	106
15. Sara Barber	

		_
45. Lillian Centeno	SMHA	105
46. Alix O'Neil	Sound	102
47. Marissa Hodges	Sound	102
48. Katie Fogg	Sound	99
49. Migdalia Guzman	SWCMHS	100
50. Victoria Hoey	SWCMHS	99
51. Kimberly Solomakos	United Services	104
52. Alexandra LaBarca	WCMHN	103
53. 12032312056	Unknown	6
54. Mari Rivera	Unknown	97
55. Elaine Stone	Unknown	59
56. 12034790111	Unknown	30
57. 18606385309	Unknown	89